Sr

10

11

12

13

14

15

Questions

The proportion of carbon dioxide in air is.

The compounds consisting of Amino acids are called

are formed by the chemical combinatiin of fatty acid with glycerol

Those drugs which relieve pain, promote sleep, and produce addiction are called

The primary sex organs are called

It is called master glands

There are the famous books of jabir bin Hayyan

If a key is stiff in a lock, rub the end of the key a soft pencil, which types of elements we
obtain.

The deficiency of iodine in human body casue.

The chemical present in the cigarette smoke is

Landsteiner divided human population in four groups on the basisof blood groups in

------------------ is one of oldes sources of heat.

The process of absorption of food particles in the body is called

The rock from which minerals can be obtained are called:

The first BCG vaccination should be given to the child at

Answers Choice

A. 40 percent

. 0.4 percent

. 0.04 percent

. 0.004 percent

carbohydrate

Fast

Proteins

. organic compounds

Carbohydrates
Lipids

Proteins
Glucose

. pain killers
narcotics
sedatives

. hallucinogens

. Tissues&nbsp
Testes&nbsp

ovaries&nbsp
Gonads&nbsp

. Pituitary gland&nbsp
. Thyroid gland

. Adrenal gland&nbsp
. Gonads&nbsp

. Al-kitab and kitab al-manazr

. Al-kitab and Al-khalis

C. Al kitab al-manazir and Tabhrir al-
Amaken

D. Tahrir al-Amaken and kitab -ul-
shifa

WP UOOwWr UOWP UOwWP U0OwWP UOwWwP» UOw

. Graphite
Silver
Gold

. Paltinum

Goiter
Cancer

. Tuberculosis
Cholera

Tar&nbsp

Carbon monoxide&nbsp
. Nicotine&nbsp
AllAB,C

1909
1902
1904
1905

Petroleum

. natural gas
None

Coal

DOWP TOWP» UOWP U0OWr UoW>

Assimilation & nbsp

. Digestion & nbsp
Photosynthesis & nbsp
. Respiration & nbsp

. silicons&nbsp;

. ores&nbsp;

. metals&nbsp;
gem stone&nbsp;

. one month
. Birth&nbsp
. Three months&nbsp

0OmPF "owPE "Uowmr



16

17

18

19

20

The amount of envery gained from one gram of fats is.

AIDS spread by.

Who discovered the penicillin?

DPT is not effective in.

acts as a lubricant int he joints and other internal body organs.

O

>

[wXeQ]

Owm> DO

UOw» U0Ow

. Nine months&nbsp

18 Kcal
27 Kcal
36 Kcal

. Touching
. Polluted water
. Shaking hand

. Robert brown

. Edward genes
. Robert Hook

Polio

.Bothaa/b
. None of them

. Minerals

Salts

. Food



