

9th Class General Science English Medium Online Test For Full Book

•		
Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The proportion of carbon dioxide in air is.	A. 40 percent B. 0.4 percent C. 0.04 percent D. 0.004 percent
2	The compounds consisting of Amino acids are called	A. carbohydrate B. Fast C. Proteins D. organic compounds
3	are formed by the chemical combinatiin of fatty acid with glycerol	A. Carbohydrates B. Lipids C. Proteins D. Glucose
4	Those drugs which relieve pain, promote sleep, and produce addiction are called	A. pain killers B. narcotics C. sedatives D. hallucinogens
5	The primary sex organs are called	A. Tissues B. Testes C. ovaries D. Gonads
6	It is called master glands	A. Pituitary gland B. Thyroid gland C. Adrenal gland D. Gonads
7	There are the famous books of jabir bin Hayyan	A. Al-kitab and kitab al-manazir B. Al-kitab and Al-khalis C. Al kitab al-manazir and Tahrir al- Amaken D. Tahrir al-Amaken and kitab -ul- shifa
8	If a key is stiff in a lock, rub the end of the key a soft pencil, which types of elements we obtain.	A. Graphite B. Silver C. Gold D. Paltinum
9	The deficiency of iodine in human body casue.	A. Goiter B. Cancer C. Tuberculosis D. Cholera
10	The chemical present in the cigarette smoke is	A. Tar B. Carbon monoxide C. Nicotine D. All A,B,C
11	Landsteiner divided human population in four groups on the basisof blood groups in	A. 1909 B. 1902 C. 1904 D. 1905
12	is one of oldes sources of heat.	A. Petroleum B. natural gas C. None D. Coal
13	The process of absorption of food particles in the body is called	A. Assimilation & nbsp B. Digestion & nbsp C. Photosynthesis & nbsp D. Respiration & nbsp
14	The rock from which minerals can be obtained are called:	A. silicons B. ores C. metals D. gem stone
15	The first BCG vaccination should be given to the child at	A. one month B. Birth C. Three months

		D. Nine months
16	The amount of envery gained from one gram of fats is.	A. 9.3 K cal B. 18 Kcal C. 27 Kcal D. 36 Kcal
17	AIDS spread by.	A. Touching B. Polluted water C. Shaking hand D. None
18	Who discovered the penicillin?	A. Robert brown B. Sir Alexander Fleming and Howard florey C. Edward genes D. Robert Hook
19	DPT is not effective in.	A. Diphtheria B. Polio C. Botha a /b D. None of them
20	acts as a lubricant int he joints and other internal body organs.	A. Minerals B. Salts C. Water D. Food